REINSTATEMENT

N-190499

WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

1300 S Evergreen Park Dr SW, PO Box 47250 Olympia, WA 98504-7250

Telephone (360) 664-1222 - Fax (360) 586-1181

Intrastate Common Carrier Operating Authority

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

(excluding Household Goods and Common Carrier Brokers)						
FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY						
Reception Number: 045669 Safety:	Carrier ID#: 702					
111 0268 200 02 100 iv Insurance: W	Employee: (M)					
TYPE OF APPLICATION (check one)						
New Common Carrier Permit Authority, or Transfer of Existing Permit Number Extension of Common Carrier Permit Authority						
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES ONLY	\$100 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including ARMORED CAR SERVICE					
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including ARMORDED CAR SERVICE	\$100 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS					
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS	\$100 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS and ARMORED CAR SERVICE					
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, INCLUDING HAZARDOUS MATERIALS and ARMORED CAR SERVICE	Pay ID # 6210					
\$100 REINSTATEMENT OF CANCELLED COMMON CARRIER PERMIT (Must be filed within 10 months of cancellation) For Commission Use Only: Auth #:						
TYPE OF I	PAYMENT					
☐ Check ☐ Money Order ☐ Amex ☐ Discover ☐	Mastercard 🗆 `ੱਧਰ Expiration Date					
CERTIFICATION: I, the undersigned, under penalty for false statement, certify that the following information is true and correct, that I am authorized to execute and file this document on behalf of the applicant, and that all information on file is current and valid. Name (printed): Chock Cop Date: 3 18 14						
Signature: Title: OWNER						
MOTOR CARRIER IDENTIFICATION						
CC#: 64698 US DOT# 1280786	WA UNIFIED BUSINESS IDENTIFIER (UBI) #:					
APPLICANT NAME: PHONE#: Kirkland H. Schtelkapf						
d/b/a: Kirk's Hauling	FAX #: 360-539-2052					
BUSINESS (MAILING) ADDRESS:						
(street address, P.O. Box) 719 Stude Hwy 507 S. Tenino WA. 98589 (city, state, zip) Previous: 8148, 1815 way swith Reshester, wh. 98579						
PHYSICAL ADDRESS: (street address, if different)						
EMAIL ADDRESS:						
KITKSChoelkopf a Comeast. Net						
1						

TYPE OF BUSINESS STRUCTURE (check individual or complete partnership/corporation information)								
INDIVIDUAL PARTNERSHIP CORPORATION - STATE OF INCORPORATION(LP, LLP, LLC)								
NAME		TITLE	ADDRESS			STOCK DISTRIBUTION OR PERCENTAGE OF SHARE		
Kirk Schoel	Kopf	owner	719 Stute Tenine	c H	wy507 S. 5A. 98589			
		TRA	NSFER OF P	ERI	MIT NUMBER			
Complete this section if you are transferring an existing permit to a new owner. List name of <u>current</u> permit holder and permit number to be transferred. The current permit holder must sign below to authorize the transfer of the permit number.								
NAME ON PERI	NAME ON PERMIT: PERMIT NUMBER:							
Signature of cu	rrent permit	holder				Date		
INSURANCE REQUIREMENTS (must check one) (Permit will not be issued until acceptable insurance is received)								
The applicant WILL NOT HAUL hazardous materials in any quantity and WILL only operate vehicles less than 10,000 pounds gross weight rating—\$300,000 in Public Liability and Property		NOT HAU materials \$750,000 and Prop Insurance Complete Safety Fit	NOT HAUL hazardous materials in any quantity \$750,000 in Public Liability and Property Damage Insurance is required. Complete and submit the		The applicant WILL AUL hazardous aterials requiring million in Public ability and Property amage Insurance and bmit the Safety Fitness arvey – Sections 1 and	The applicant WILL HAUL hazardous materials requiring \$5 million in Public Liability and Property Damage Insurance. Complete and submit the Safety Fitness Survey – Sections 1 and 2.		
Titaless curvey.	Е	QUIPME	NT LIST (Attach	add	litional list if necessary)		
UNIT#	LICEN	ISE#	STATE		VIN#			
2	B614	18Y	WA.		ZHSCNAMR	CNAMR22C040841		
				÷				
I, as applicant, understand that the filing of this application does not in itself constitute authority to operate and that no operations may be conducted until a permit is received from the Commission. I hereby declare and affirm that the information contained in this application is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature(s) Date								
2								

ACORD'

CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

SCHKIR2 OP ID: AC

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)

•	_						03/18/14		
We Lic 119 Ing	#0B0 50 Av	i Truck Insurance Servic 12562 viation Blvd od, CA 90304	310-215-2920	ONLY AN HOLDER.	THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW.				
Ra	oert D	Non		INSURERS A	AFFORDING COV	ÆRAGE	NAIC#		
INSL	IRED	Kirk H Schoelkopf		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	dson insurance		25054		
Kirk's Hauling 719 State Highway 507 South				INSURER B:					
		Tenino, WA 98589	Couli	INSURER C:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
				INSURER D:					
				INSURER E:		 			
		AGES							
A M P	NY RE AY PE OLICIE	EQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDIT ERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORI ES. AGGREGATE LIMITS SHOWN	ELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE IN ION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED IN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID	R DOCUMENT WITH HEREIN IS SUBJEC I CLAIMS.	H RESPECT TO WH T TO ALL THE TERI	HICH THIS CERTIFICATE M	AY BE ISSUED OR		
insr add'i LTR insrd		TYPE OF INSURANCE	POLICY NUMBER	POLICY EFFECTIVE DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXPIRATION DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)	LIMITS	3		
		GENERAL LIABILITY				EACH OCCURRENCE DAMAGE TO RENTED	\$		
		COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY	()			PREMISES (Ea occurence)	\$		
		CLAIMS MADE OCCU	R		ļ		\$		
			_			PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	\$		
		CENTI ACCRECATE LIMATE ADDITION OF	_			PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	\$ \$		
		GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PEI				PRODUCTS - COMPTOP AGG	•		
		AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY ANY AUTO				COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident)	ş 1,000,000		
A		ALL OWNED AUTOS SCHEDULED AUTOS	BUI-003471-00	03/15/14	03/15/15	BODILY INJURY (Per person)	\$		
		HIRED AUTOS NON-OWNED AUTOS				BODILY INJURY (Per accident)	\$		
			_			PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	\$		
		GARAGE LIABILITY				AUTO ONLY - EA ACCIDENT	\$		
		ANY AUTO	+			ALITO ONLY:	\$		
		EXCESS / UMBRELLA LIABILITY				EACH OCCURRENCE	\$ \$		
	}	OCCUR CLAIMS MADE				AGGREGATE	\$		
]					, in order of the contract of	\$		
]	DEDUCTIBLE					\$		
		RETENTION \$		_			\$		
		KERS COMPENSATION EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY				WC STATU- OTH- TORY LIMITS ER	_		
	ANY F	PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE CERMEMBER EXCLUDED?	۱ ا			E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	\$		
	(Mans	datory in NH)]			E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE	\$		
		, describe under CIAL PROVISIONS below				E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT	\$		
	OTHE	er.					:		
DES	RIPTIC	ON OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEH	CLES / EXCLUSIONS ADDED BY ENDORSEM	LENT / SPECIAL PROVI	SIONS				
		of Vehicles on file with com							
CEI	RTIFIC	CATE HOLDER		CANCELLAT	ION				
WASUTI1 Washington Utilities & Transportation Commission 1300 Evergreen Park Dr Olympia 98504			SHOULD ANY OF DATE THEREOF NOTICE TO THE IMPOSE NO OBI	SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, THE ISSUING INSURER WILL ENDEAVOR TO MAIL 10 DAYS WRITTEN NOTICE TO THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER NAMED TO THE LEFT, BUT FAILURE TO DO SO SHALL IMPOSE NO OBLIGATION OR LIABILITY OF ANY KIND UPON THE INSURER, ITS AGENTS OR					
				AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE ROBERT DION					